Supreme MIL CC headset, Dual Com, Nexus AP117BR
 [ Technical Data sheet ]
38_Supreme MIL CC_ Dual Com– Technical Data Sheet – Rev.00, February  2011
Headband version Neckband version
Key features
 Dual Com headset, for connection to two
communication radios
 Slim cup design

Neckband version
   NNR = 20 dB
Ordering information
Product number
Version
Cup colour
Cushion
Boom mic assembly
SOR75332-09 Headband Black Foam Left cup
SOR75332-08 Headband Green Foam Left cup
SOR76332-09 Neckband Black Foam Left cup
SOR76332-08 Neckband Green Foam Left cup
Hygiene kit:
SOR60089 Hygiene kit foam – 1 pair of foam cushions and 1 pair of inserts
 Frequency Hz 125 250 500 1000 2000 31500 4000 6300 8000
 Mean attenuation (dB) 15.6 17.4 26.7 28.3 30.3 34.3 39.1 40.4 42.0